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Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:

RoHS Status:

IIT Publishing Status:
Product Main Type:

  

General Information
OHB65J10
1SCA022477R2340
6417019157269
OHB65J10 HANDLE
Padlockable with 3 padlocks in the OFF-
position, door interlock in the ON-position.
Units/type = 1 pcs. Screw fixing from the
back side of the handle, no screws on the
front, ensures double insulation, black.

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Switches »  Switch
Disconnectors Accessories

Ordering
6417019157269
1 piece
85389099

Dimensions
65 mm
66 mm
80 mm
0.12 kg

Container Information
1 piece
65 mm
66 mm
80 mm
0.12 kg
6417019157269

Environmental
Planned to follow EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
after 2009 Q4

Additional Information
Level 0 - Information enabled
OHB65

ABB contact for United States
of AmericaOHB65J10
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Product Name:

Declaration of Conformity - CE:

ETIM 5.0:
Object Classification Code:

HANDLE

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SCC390030D0203

Classifications
EC000229 - Handle for power circuit breaker
N/A


