General Information

Extended Product Type:	OHB65J10	
Product ID:	1SCA022477R2340	
EAN:	6417019157269	
Catalog Description:	OHB65J10 HANDLE	
Long Description:	Padlockable with 3 padlocks in the OFF- position, door interlock in the ON-position. Units/type = 1 pcs. Screw fixing from the back side of the handle, no screws on the front, ensures double insulation, black.	
Categories		
Products » Low Voltage Product	ts and Systems » Switches » Switch	

Disconnectors Accessories

Ordering

EAN:	6417019157269
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85389099

Dimensions

Product Net Width:	65 mm
Product Net Height:	66 mm
Product Net Depth:	80 mm
Product Net Weight:	0.12 kg

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	65 mm
Package Level 1 Height:	66 mm
Package Level 1 Length:	80 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.12 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:	6417019157269

Environmental

RoHS Status:	Planned to follow EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment after 2009 Q4
Additional Information	

Additional Information

IIT Publishing Status: Product Main Type: Level 0 - Information enabled OHB65

ABB contact for United States of America

Object Classification Code:

Product Name:	HANDLE		
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)			
Declaration of Conformity - CE:	1SCC390030D0203		
Classifications			
ETIM 5.0:	EC000229 - Handle for power circuit breaker		

N/A